
 

Water Taxi Service Times 

M/Y SARI ZEYBEK 

Departure From 
COOK’S CLUB ADAKOY 

Departure From 
MARMARIS HARBOUR 

LIMAN RESTAURAN 

10:30 

14:00 

16.30 

18.15 

19.30 

22.00 

00:00 

 

08.15 

11:30 

15.30 

17.30 

19.00 

21.00 

23:30 

Tickets are available at the reception. No payment can be accepted on board. All payments are to 

be made with cash only. *Please be aware that this service can be cancelled without warning 

depending on weather conditions. 

WATER TAXI IS NOT OWNED AND/OR OPERATED BY COOK’S CLUB ADAKOY. ALL THE INFORMATION QUOTED ARE FOR GUIDANCE 

PURPOSES ONLY, AND COOK’S CLUB DOES NOT ACCEPT ANY RESPONSIBILITY OR LIABILITY WHATSOVER. 

 


